
MARYLAND STATE GOLF ASSOCIATION 

1777 REISTERSTOWN ROAD   SUITE 145 

BALTIMORE, MD  21208 

2015 SCHEDULE OF MEN’S EVENTS 
Web Site – www.msga.org     410-653-5300 

 
 

Tournament Date Site 
Team Matches [March 28] April 11, 12, 18, 19 25 & 26 Various Clubs 
   

Pro-Am Thursday, April 23 Towson 
   

Four-Ball Tuesday, April 28 Woodholme 
   

Am/Open Qualifier Monday, May 4 Hog Neck 

 Tuesday, May 12 Hillendale 

 Wednesday, May 13 P.B. Dye 
 Wednesday, May 20 Andrews AFB 
   

Senior Four-Ball Monday, June 1 Holly Hills 
   

Amateur Thursday – Sunday, June 11 - 14 Manor 
   

Junior  Monday – Tuesday, June 29 - 30 Northwest 
   

Maryland Open Monday – Wednesday, July 13 - 15 Columbia 
   

Amateur Public Links Wednesday, July 22 Clustered Spires 
   

Father-Son Thursday, July 23 Maryland National 
   

Mid-Amateur Monday – Tuesday, August 10 - 11 Elkridge 
   

BW Junior Team Saturday, August 22 Columbia 
   

Senior Amateur Tuesday - Wednesday, September 8 - 9 Lakewood 
   

BW Team Saturday, September 26 Suburban 
   

Senior Team Matches September 12, 13, 19, 20 and 26 Various Clubs 
   

Past Presidents Thursday, September 24 Hillendale 
   

Senior Team Challenge Wednesday, October 7 Fieldstone (DE)  
   

Senior Open Tuesday – Wednesday, October 13 - 14 Andrews 
   

Mid-Atlantic Jr Invitational Sunday, October 25 King Carter (VA) 
 

USGA QUALIFIERS 
 

US Open Local Tuesday, May 19 Blue Mash 
   

US Amateur Tuesday, July 7 Mountain Branch 
   

US Amateur Four-Ball Tuesday, September 15 Worthington Manor 
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http://www.msga.org/

